
DATE DAY EVENT
29th March 2024 Friday Good Friday
11th April 2024 Thursday RamzanID/Eid-ul-Fiter
13th April 2024 Saturday Baishaki
17th April 2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi
23th May 2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima
17th June 2024 Monday Bakrid/ Eid-Ul-Adha
17th July 2024 Wednesday Muharrum

15th August 2024 Thursday Independence Day 
19th August 2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
26th August 2024 Monday Jamashtami

16th September 2024 Monday Milad-Un-Nabi/ Id-E-Milad
2nd October 2024 Wednesday Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti
12th October 2024 Saturday Dussehra
31th October 2024 Thursday Deepawali

14th November 2024 Thursday Children Day
15th November 2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
25th December 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day
31th December 2024 Thursday New Year's Eve
26th February 2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri
14th March 2025 Friday Holi

Summer Break (PG to XII)
Dussehra Break(PG to XII)
Diwali Break(PG to XII)
Winter Break(PG to II)
Winter Break (III-XII)
 Holi Break (Nur to XII)

LDC PUBLIC SCHOOL
HOLIDAYS

LIST OF SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Academic Year 2024-25

27th May 2024 4th June 2024

 2. 5 Pious Days of Bathing during Kumbh depends upon Hindu calendar. & DM     order 
owing to Mahakumbh in 2025
 3. Muslim Festival depends on the moon.

 1. No leave shall be granted a day before and a day after Long Holidays.
Note:-      

10th October 2024-12th October 2024
30th October 2024-2nd November 2024
26th December 2024-08th January 2025

13th March 2025 to 15th March 2025
01st January 2025-08th January 2025



10th April 2022 Sunday Ram Navami
14th April 2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 
14th April 2022 Thursday Vaisakhi/ Ambedkar Jayanti
15th April 2022 Friday Good Friday
17th April 2022 Sunday Easter day
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